
Meeting national de Nice

17/02/12Date :

GALATEAU Pauline

GALATEAU Pauline

GALATEAU Pauline

GALATEAU Pauline

Nom - Prénom

100 Dos

100 NL

200 Dos

50 Dos

Nage

01:04:95

00:58:62

02:19:93

00:30:16

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

01:04:63

01:01:11

02:23:09

00:30:21

Lieu : Nice Bassin : 50

Hors
minimas


